BP3474CE  BRAKING .I
Brake Pads
Description B. PADS VW, AUDI, SEAT,
SKODA, CUPRA
Availability Available
EAN 8050141342301
L= 19;3 Material Ceramic
= : WVA Number 25217
: WVA Number 24738
Brake System TRW
Wear Warning Contact TRW
Width [mm] 175,1
Height [mm] 69,6
OEM AM
Brand Reference Brand Reference
AUDI 3C0698 151 E A.B.S. 37872
AUDI 3C0698 151 F A.B.S. 37903
AUDI 3C0698 151 G ABE C1WO068ABE-P
AUDI 7NO 698 151 A ACDelco 19374067
AUDI 7N0 698 151 B AISIN BPVW-1054
AUDI 7N0 698 151 C AKEBONO AN-4786WK
AUDI 7N0 698 151 D ASHUKI P1-1565
AUDI (FAW) L5QJ 698 151 ATE 13.0460-2764.2
SEAT 3C0698 151 G ATE 602764
SEAT 7N0 698 151 C BENDIX 510947
SEAT 7N0 698 151 D BENDIX 573418B
SEAT 7N0 698 151 E BORG & BECK BBP2605
SKODA 3C0698 151 G BOSCH 0 986 495 350
SKODA 7N0 698 151 D BREMBO P 85 131
SKODA (SVW) 5QJ 698 151 BREMBO P 85 131X
VW 3C0698 151 E BREMBO P 85 144
VW 3C0698 151 F BREMSI BP3474CE
VW 3C0698 151 G DELPHI LP2250
VW 3C0698 151 H EURO REPAR 1639373480
VW 5Q0 698 151 G FERODO FDB4425
VW 5Q0 698 151 L FTE BL2670A1



https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

VW
VW
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7N0 698 151 B

7N0 698 151 D
7NO 698 151 E
7NO 698 151 F
5QJ 698 151

GALFER
GALFER

GIRLING
HELLA
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HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ICER

ICER

ICER

JP GROUP
JURID

KEY PARTS
LUCAS
LUCAS CAV
LUCAS DIESEL
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS TVS
MAPCO
MASTER-SPORT
MEYLE
MINTEX

MK Kashiyama
MOTRIO
NECTO
NIPPARTS

NK

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
OSSCA
PAGID

PAGID
QUARO

R BRAKE

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRIALLI
TRISCAN
TRW

B1.G120-1244.2
G1201244

6119184

8DB 355 015-921
T2074

8DB 355 015-921
T2074
182018
182018-230
182018-397
1163613310
5734184
KBP2339
GDB1918
GDB1918
GDB1918
GDB1918
GDB1918
GDB1918
6818HPS
K6027642
025 251 1720/PD
MDB3173
D30009MH
86 60 003 696
FD7557A
27334
2247111
12668
BP-12802
27334

8DB 355 015-921
T2074
QP3973
RB2018
RB2018-397
21470.01
21470.01
SPB474CE
247382009 5
2473801
2473805

PF 1805

8110 29098
GDB1918



TRW /KETNER GDB1918

TRW Engine Component GDB1918
VALEO 302416
VALEO 302416
VALEO 302416
VALEO 302416
VALEO 601286
VALEO 601286
VALEO 601286
VALEO 601286
VALEO 9010905
VALEO 9010905
VALEO 9010905
VALEO 9010905
Valeo 302416
Valeo 601286
Valeo 9010905
WAGNER WBP24738A
ZIMMERMANN 24738.200.2

Matec & un marchio registrato di FRENAUTO S.R.L. | P.IVA IT01706490388



	BP3474CEBRAKING
	OEM
	AM

